RESOURCE SITUATION 02 Apr 2018

WFP

®

Recipient Country:  Burkina Faso
Project No.: 200163 Country Programme
Project Title: Country Programme - Burkina Faso (2011-2017)

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2011 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

66,473,374
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 7,969,478
BRAZIL 200,000
CANADA 8,976,661
GERMANY 1,882,058
JAPAN 150,000
LUXEMBOURG 3,086,014
PRIVATE DONORS 1,450,365
SAUDI ARABIA 462,370
STOCK TRANSFER 4,314,684
SWITZERLAND 3,788,492
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 247,428
Gross Needs Funded: 32,527,549
% Gross Needs Funded: 48.9%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 33,945,825

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

11.99
0.30
13.50
2.83
0.23
4.64
218
0.70
6.49
5.70
0.37

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200163


