RESOURCE SITUATION

02 Apr 2018



Recipient Country:	Burkina Faso	
Project No.:	200163	Country Programme
Project Title:	Country Programme - Burkina Faso (2011-2017)	
Project Duration:	01 Jan 2011 to	31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)				
66,473,374				
Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)		
MULTILATERAL	7,969,478	11.99		
BRAZIL	200,000	0.30		
CANADA	8,976,661	13.50		
GERMANY	1,882,058	2.83		
JAPAN	150,000	0.23		
LUXEMBOURG	3,086,014	4.64		
PRIVATE DONORS	1,450,365	2.18		
SAUDI ARABIA	462,370	0.70		
STOCK TRANSFER	4,314,684	6.49		
SWITZERLAND	3,788,492	5.70		
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	247,428	0.37		
Gross Needs Funded:	32,527,549			
% Gross Needs Funded:	48.9%			
Shortfall (of Gross Needs):	33,945,825			

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

